
Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.997 22:49:15 04:49:15 04:48:23 1 1

Jbellino J122 GBR9868T Rob Craigie 1.076 22:31:31 04:31:31 04:52:09 2 2

Fastrak X Sunfast 3600 GBR8250R Nigel Colley 1.044 22:41:50 04:41:50 04:54:14 3 3

Exocet Sunfast 3200 FRA34700 Deb Fish 0.997 22:56:05 04:56:05 04:55:12 4 4

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.004 22:56:15 04:56:15 04:57:26 5 5

Comedy of Errors HOD 35 GBR735R Tony White 1.003 23:06:30 05:06:30 05:07:25 6 6

Fluke III Sunfast 3200 GBR725L James Hardiman 1 23:27:09 05:27:09 05:27:09 7 7

QII Open 35 90 Andrew Mills 1.058 23:20:00 05:20:00 05:38:34 8 8

Ding Dong Stewart 37 GBR7878R Chris Rustom 1.073 - - - 11 DNC

Overproof Open 30 GBR1874L Ross Hobson 1.111 - - - 11 DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Seahorse Hanse 291 GBR2121L David Cowell 0.876 23:11:10 05:11:10 04:32:35 1 1

Ninjod Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Paul Brant 0.993 23:11:14 05:11:14 05:09:03 2 2

Fantasea Dehler 36 GBR9142T Tony Rowe 0.992 23:12:02 05:12:02 05:09:32 3 3

Nereid Elan 340 GBR1093L John Baily 0.966 23:30:00 05:30:00 05:18:47 4 4

Geofon Maxi 1050 GBR1903 John Ford 0.949 23:44:19 05:44:19 05:26:45 5 5

Supertacks Sadler 32 GBR3673T Robert Langford-Wood 0.864 07/06/2014 00:23 06:23:40 05:31:29 6 6

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 James Porter 0.99 23:56:00 05:56:00 05:52:26 7 7

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.979 - - - 10 DNC

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.878 - - - 10 DNC

TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 3 - Solent to Portland  -  06 Jun 2014     Start Time:  18:00      Class 1  

Provisional results

8  boats started of 10 entered
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Points Comments

Race 3 - Solent to Portland  -  06 Jun 2014     Start Time:  18:00      Class 2  

Provisional results

7  boats started of 9 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  07 Jun 2014 12:27

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper



Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Seahorse Hanse 291 GBR2121L David Cowell 0.876 23:11:10 05:11:10 04:32:35 1 1

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.997 22:49:15 04:49:15 04:48:23 2 2

Jbellino J122 GBR9868T Rob Craigie 1.076 22:31:31 04:31:31 04:52:09 3 3

Fastrak X Sunfast 3600 GBR8250R Nigel Colley 1.044 22:41:50 04:41:50 04:54:14 4 4

Exocet Sunfast 3200 FRA34700 Deb Fish 0.997 22:56:05 04:56:05 04:55:12 5 5

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.004 22:56:15 04:56:15 04:57:26 6 6

Comedy of Errors HOD 35 GBR735R Tony White 1.003 23:06:30 05:06:30 05:07:25 7 7

Ninjod Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Paul Brant 0.993 23:11:14 05:11:14 05:09:03 8 8

Fantasea Dehler 36 GBR9142T Tony Rowe 0.992 23:12:02 05:12:02 05:09:32 9 9

Nereid Elan 340 GBR1093L John Baily 0.966 23:30:00 05:30:00 05:18:47 10 10

Geofon Maxi 1050 GBR1903 John Ford 0.949 23:44:19 05:44:19 05:26:45 11 11

Fluke III Sunfast 3200 GBR725L James Hardiman 1 23:27:09 05:27:09 05:27:09 12 12

Supertacks Sadler 32 GBR3673T Robert Langford-Wood 0.864 07/06/2014 00:23 06:23:40 05:31:29 13 13

QII Open 35 90 Andrew Mills 1.058 23:20:00 05:20:00 05:38:34 14 14

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 James Porter 0.99 23:56:00 05:56:00 05:52:26 15 15

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.979 - - - 20 DNC

Ding Dong Stewart 37 GBR7878R Chris Rustom 1.073 - - - 20 DNC

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.878 - - - 20 DNC

Overproof Open 30 GBR1874L Ross Hobson 1.111 - - - 20 DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Monocle Lagoon 380 GBR750M Noel Cockle 0.927 22:59:35 04:59:35 04:37:43 1 1

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place

Race 3 - Solent to Portland  -  06 Jun 2014    IRC overall  

1  boats started of 1 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  07 Jun 2014 12:27

Provisional results

15  boats started of 19 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  07 Jun 2014 12:27

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 3 - Solent to Portland  -  06 Jun 2014     Start Time:  18:00      Multihull  

Provisional results

Points Comments


